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JAAFAYE S T\ SEsEAM  (2022~20235c4ET)
A #&No. AMKEFR AE RREFHA BHAR
ELOILBFHEALLL LTV 2021/2
£ (20214F) AR (R 2021/2 |THACEEH
JAAF-01 | NEL 3243 A 4% 2004/5
JAAF-02 |3k (F) BmBRIBMHEER 2005/1 |F‘HE (G8FE) IEBE
JAAF-03  |EBFECSR A 2004/5
JAAF-04  |EEEsEHE %R 2004/5
JAAF-05  |#pEEHIE N A 0% % 2023/3 |RMA(IBZ D) EFELE, L0BHDHITLE
JAAF-06 B L Y RA— K 2020/9 |mE2 TEE (Ly K) A— Ky & THHLY FA— R IKKS
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JAAF-09  |EkfEsRERE - BRRARE (B) 30& % 2004/5
JAAF-10  |EERSER AR R 2004/5
JAAAF-T1 FovrEBRER (—EXR) iR - MR - REE 2008/4 |FEERL CICEFERAN
JAAF-12 )L —iEB gk T - R R 2008/4 |HEERR CICEEERA
JAAF-13 | &Rk - HEpkieigk 2020/9 #' R B R O HIR
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iRsEBYISECARBEK / Race Walking Judge Record

iEHE & No.

14X0O—-/\R)b
/ Yellow Paddle

LYyRA—R
/ Red Card

/Bib No.

~ <

SIS

¥z &ENo.
/Bib No.

MRSEYEBARBEK / Race Walking Judge Record

4IA—/ Kb LYRA—Fk
/ Yellow Paddle| / Red Card

4IO0—-/ RV LYRA—R
ﬁ’;‘.!‘i%‘No. / Yellow Paddle| / Red Card
Bib No.
~ <9

fiHE&ENo.
/Bib No.

14TO—-/\KIb
/ Yellow Paddle

LYyRh—Fk
/ Red Card

~ <

CIiS

FEHBNo./Judge's No.

EHBYr/Judge’s Signature

EHBNo./Judge's No.

EBHBYr/Judge’s Signature

#i$%£/Competition #Ri%Le/Competition
#H / Event 5BF/Men %F/Women BE%# /Distance #HB / Event 5BF/Men ZF/Women BERE/Distance
HIE R UIEPR/Date & Place HB R UIEPR/Date & Place

(JAAF-05. 2023/03) (JAAF-05. 2023/03)




iR&ELYNA-M/RW Judge's Red Card

frBLYNA-M/RW Judge's Red Card

frRELYNA-N/RW Judge's Red Card

#rELYNA-N/RW Judge's Red Card

ik S/ Competition

RR#% S/ Competition

#iiE e/ Competition

#Ri%k S/ Competition

HIH/Date /Y A/M B/D

HIH/Date /Y A/M B/D

HAH/Date /Y A/M B/D

HIH/Date /Y BA/M B/D

BF/Men ZF/Women

B|F/Men ZF/Women

BF/Men ZF/Women

BF/Men ZF/Women

#H /Distance

{£H /Distance

#£H /Distance

#£H /Distance

ik H&No./Bib Number

ik &ENo./Bib Number

i &No./Bib Number

¥ &No./Bib Number

@ B§/hour | %/minute

12/ /Reason R /hour | & /mindte

<

@ B§/hour | 5 /minute

Em/Reason B /hour | 5 /minute

<

@ B§/hour | 53 /minute

T2 /Reason ¥ /hour | 53/minute

<

@ B§/hour | %/minute

EE/Reason B/hour | %/minute

<

BHIRY 1> /Judge’s Signature

BHIEY 1> /Judge’s Signature

BHEBY 1> /Judge’s Signature

BY¥I§Y 1> /Judge’s Signature

FEHIENo./Judge’s No.

F{F [SCIR B8 TiR

EHIENo./Judge's No.

TRAD FIRRICE G LT TSN, (mar-06. 2020/09)

F1{F e B8 TIR

FHIEBNo./Judge's No.

RO FRRIZEE L T TEV, (aae-06. 2020/09)

FE EE&E’E?T@#&

FHHIEBNo./Judge's No.

FRED AR B L T FEVN, (me-0s. 2020/09)

FE

LR SIS iR

HREDFRRIE G L TR FEUN, (Jasr-06. 2020/09)

AR&$LYNA-PN/RW Judge's Red Card

#RHk 2 /Competition

fR&$LYNA-PN/RW Judge's Red Card

fiti £/ Competition

REBLYNA-N/RW Judge's Red Card

fiH 2/ Competition

R&BLYNA-N/RW Judge's Red Card
#R¥% £/ Competition

HiH/Date /Y A/M H/D

HiH/Date /Y A/M H/D

HAH/Date /Y A/M B/D

BAH /Date /Y A/M H/D

BF/Men ZF/Women

BF/Men ZF/Women

BZ/Men ZF/Women

8BF/Men ZF/Women

#H /Distance

#H /Distance

#8 /Distance

{8 /Distance

fiR#%&No./Bib Number

#r$%&ENo./Bib Number

#ik&ENo./Bib Number

fik¥%&No./Bib Number

T2 4 /Reason

@

B/ hour

4/minute

@

B¥/hour

4} /minute

T2 H /Reason

4 /minute

T2 H /Reason

=

B/ hour

4 /minute

43 /minute

<

B/ hour

43 /minute

T2 H /Reason

43 /minute

@ B¥/hour | %/minute

@ B¥/hour

@ B¥/hour

@ B/ hour

BHEY 1> /Judge’s Signature

BHEY > /Judge’s Signature

FHEBY > /Judge’s Signature

FHEBY 1> /Judge’s Signature

FH BNo./Judge’'s No.

FH ENo./Judge's No.

F{F FEIRE[IS iR

IREDFRRITEGT U THEH FEU, me-o6. 2020/09)

E{F FEREETHR

FHEBNo./Judge's No.

IRED FRRICHE B LT RSV, (uaar-06. 2020/09)

FHENo./Judge’s No.

PO FRICHE G L TR TSN, (uaar-06. 2020/09)

X{F FEREETH

RO FARKITHE B LT FEUN, (uar-06. 2020/09)



Race Walking Judges' Summary Sheet / BRLHEBHIEKEHE A (F5vYD)

Competiotion / B &

Start Time /

Referee

BHE

Chief Race Walking Judge

Date / #4181 (yyyy/mm/dd) - - ) mRmsEn | MM PM BEEHETE
Event / #EH HF/Men - &F/Women FiR/Heat 4 - HBy/Final ot RN pudee's Rocorder(s)
R"Y“‘j_;d;‘;,]‘a"g“g/ Disqualification Penalty Zone Tota! 2%13”8".!3&?"“3)
EnaEs 1 2 3 4 5 6/Chief " THTET Az EARG - R
Yellow Paddle Yellow Paddle Yellow Paddle Yellow Paddle Yellow Paddle Notification | Entry Time
ORD B ANo. 4I8-1FN RG 118-NFD RC 4I0-NFD RC 418-NFD RC 410-N1lb RC RO Reason Time id ~ < Red Card
Bib Number - < Lobht - < Voba-F - < Lok - < Vokp-b - < Vobh-F Vki-F LT p—— Lok i+
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
|Tot?\l.gsghAe_Page|~\<\Rc|~\<\RO|~\<\RG|~\<[RO|~\<\RG|RG] [~ T < T Rre ]
P 18 | \ \ [ \ \ | \ \ [ \ | [ | \ | | [ \ \ |
Total of the Race I ~ } < T R [ ~ } < T Rc I ~ } < } RC I ~ } < } RC I ~ } < T RC I RC I I ~ } < [ RC I

8 H/Reason of DQ

K1 : TR54.7.1 (AR-47"-24%}h/Loss of Contact)

K2 ;TR 54.7.1 (A"Uk-=—/Bent Knee)

K3 : TR54.7.1(Loss of Contact & Bent Knee)

K4: TR54.4.1(Loss of Contact)

K5: TR54.4.1(Bent Knee)

(JAAF-07A. 2022/09)



Race Walking Judges' Summary Sheet / RSB HILFTER B GHIR)

Competiotion / FiikE

Date / #8 (yyyy/mm/dd)

Start Time /.
BRIEBASARZ]

AM - PM

Venue / £15

Finish Time /
BB T B

AM - PM

Event / ¥ H

BF/Men - %F/Women

Fi#/Heat

# - RE§/Final

Referee

BHE

Chief Race Walking Judge

BEBHATE

Chief RW Judge's Assistant(s)
BSEHRTERE

Chief RW Judge's Recorder(s)
P

#5R

%8

RW Judge's Name”
HSEUARS

RW Judge's No.
BURES

1 2

3

4

5

8

7

9/Chief

Disqualification
ES ]

Penalty

Zone
RFENT4T—
P

Total of Yellow Paddle(s)

+ Red Card(s;
A1A-NFMR LMo 8

Yellow

HiENo.

ORD

4I0-N'Nb

Paddle Yellow Paddle

Yellow Paddle
410-nFl

Yellow Paddle
410-nFl

Yellow Paddle
410-nFA

Yellow Paddle
410-nFA

Yellow Paddle
410-nFA

Yellow Paddle
{I0-n't'A

Bib Number

RG 410-nFl
< VIR B-F - <

S S
Lok - < | by

~ <

RC
Lobh-+

~ <

RC
Lobh-+

~ <

o .
Vbbb [T <

RC
Lobh-b

~ <

RC
Lobh-b

RC
vob'h-t

Al

Notification
Time

g L]

Entry Time

Exit Time

~ <

Red Card
ey

w|lw|o|a|sa|lw|~

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

< RC ~ <

RC ~ < RC

<

RC

<

RC

<

Total of the Page
- 114

I
I
< RC |

<

]
]
RC [

< RC

<

RC

<

RC

<

Rc{'*
[

RC

Total of the Race
Rant

[ [ [
[ | [
I I I
[ I [

[ [
| [
I I
I [

I
[
[
[

S 4&3RE/Reason of DQ K1 : TR54.

I
[
[
I
7.1(AR-#7"-344}/ Loss of Contact)

K2 :TR 54.7.1(A"Yb-Z—/Bent Knee)

K3 : TR54.7.1(Loss of Contact & Bent Knee)

K4: TR54.

I
[
[
I
4.1(

Loss of Contact.

[
[
I
[
)

K5: TR54.4.1(Bent Knee)

RC

< 1
[
[

< RC

]
]
]
]

(JAAF-07B. 2022/09)



Race Walking Penalty Zone Control Sheet JAAF
BSRFILTAT—VRBERE

BAfE B /Date: / / 15 /Place:
=S4
& B /Event: (Men/Women) BB /Distance:

BRI AR %]/ Start Time:

BEEN.| RAEE AN} ILT4/Penalty R o
BRIREE %1/ — ETEL/ T4 A
No, Bib Assistant’s Entry Time AT A R (53) Exit Time

VAN N VAN 1N
Number Number B /hour .ﬂ/ w/ Duration B /hour 7 w/
minute second /minute second

Offence Time Note

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

HLYEES

Signature

(JAAF-07C. 2020/09)
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4 A A BC ) WmH (B 4)

i

B4 17 -27F - % M) - B

%

Sl s pmEReR OB EE|] R & | W

o

i

1

NI (ool ENE (2NN () I "N (SN \v)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(JAAF-09. 2004/5)
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1 OL—RKSy 0: i 1: ki

RS

@=L ARV DO @EE, A2 —r SV EFE B ICEEAT D,

2 CEENIEENAEWEE O F2hiz it AT, f#il) 200544 % — (05)
3 FEEPE - ER RO T T F—2084A . @A HIT3 (High school), 1224213 J173 (Junior high school) TRR AT 5,

(JAAF-11. 2008/4)




B % H B W~ #® A B W JL—RE-TE-BEBRBE-REB-E8&K(FB-L) L
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G B
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A L—AKSy 00 FiE 1:YEREE 2: 00
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i
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i

10

11

12

13

14
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17

18

19

20

L REFERPROES %242 AARGERL., FIME S EATRAMICEEA TS, (B0, Mahakse <, K#&-DQ. XK DNS, /& —_ HEHEE . EE2L--NM)

2 BAHRCER, KSFeke 1 3E B MEFI AL CGEA B AR sk A AZATLEKIT, 34 D7 4 —/LREH B 2SI 5 LA H S, (CR31.17.1)

W3 (ENTAEENTFWER D N2z AT 5, Hi) 20054 F4 — (05)
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(B-%) BB Z BBk FB( M) BB EHEX A P
#
A & A H ( ) BksRERL TR 7T
bielis a—k[ [ ] sua a—f R
TR A4 WS4 a—R GRS L B
s 5| e b (ap) | O RE RE T RN ;%;; — wom e |l ea|l o woox

1 + + + + + + o +

9 + + + + + + o +

3 + + + + + + T +

4 + + + + + + T +

5 + + + + + + T +

6 I I | | } = } r

7 I I | | } = } r

8 I I | | } = } r

. ¥ ¥ ¥ G G B ' '

b ¥ ¥ f + G ' ' [

» ¥ ¥ ¥ + G B ' '

¥ ¥ ¥ + G B ' '

5 ¥ ¥ ¥ + + G B ’

14 | + | | } + } +

¥ ¥ ¥ + G G g ’

16 | + | | } + } +

17 + r r r r * * *

18 + r r r r * * *

19 + r r r r * * *
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